YJ-BC-5555MX-G02
High CRI LED
Document Number: YJWJ070  www.yujiintl.com
Rev Version 1.1
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
PRODUCT:
5555 SURFACE MOUNT LED
FEATURES:

** Theoretical data.
*** See page 4 for solder point definition.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER CCT CHROMATICITY BINS VOLTAGE RANGE
YJ-BC-5555MX-G02-27 2580K-2820K 27L, 27R 0.1 V
YJ-BC-5555MX-G02-32 2900K-3320K 29M, 31M, 33M 0.1 V
YJ-BC-5555MX-G02-56 4800K-6000K 49M, 52M, 55M, 58M 0.1 V
YJ-BC-5555MX-G02-65 6100K-6900K 65L, 65R 0.1 V
YJ-BC-5555MX-G02-XX CUSTOM
VOLTAGE BIN CODES
BIN V30 V31 V32 V33
VF 3.0-3.1 3.1-3.2 3.2-3.3 3.3-3.4
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING (TA = 25 °C)